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Ceiling and wall ventilator 50 Hz 230 V 220 1/min 8650

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Netzfrequenz
Bemessungsspannung
Drehzahl
Fligelraddurchmesser
Nennleistung

ET1603775
4010184086505
Helios Ventilatoren
08650

DVAW 130

Decken- und Wandfacher

50Hz
230V
2201/min
1300mm
66W

Ceiling and wall ventilator 50 Hz 230 V 220 1/min 8650 online kaufen
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